OFFICIAL CANVASS TARRANT COUNTY, TEXAS EARLY VOTING ONLY
APRIL 11, 2000
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUNOFF

TOTAL % TOTAL %
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 800,916 02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL REPUBLICAN 4,210

01 02
0001 1001 - COUNTY ADMIN BUILDING 3437 7
0003 2003 - POPE ELEMENTARY 1759 18
0005 1005 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 0 0
0007 2007 - WOOD ELEMENTARY 6186 26
0009 1009 - WESTERN HILLS HIGH 1183 22
0010 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 6047 1
0011 1011 - SAGAMORE HILL ELEM 1042 2
0012 1012 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY 3409 21
0014 1014 - EDGE PARK UNITED METH 1829 9
0016 4016 - SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM 2989 21
0017 4017 - ST THOMAS CATHOLIC 0 0
0018 4018 - SAGINAW ELEMENTARY 3905 24
0020 4020 - WHITE SETTLEMENT REC 2144 7
0021 1021 - BENBROOK SR ACTIVITY 2827 22
0022 1022 - ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN 1331 25
0024 1024 - PRECINCT ONE GARAGE 3500 14
0026 2026 - WIMBISH ELEMENTARY 2178 22
0027 2027 - ATHERTON ELEMENTARY 6351 13
0028 2028 - BOLES JR HIGH 5521 10

0029 2029 - KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR 5964 14
0030 2030 - GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY 10192 19

0031 2031 - WEBB COMMUNITY CTR 4693 11
0033 2033 - ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY 5198 19
0034 1034 - RETTA BAPTIST 3952 15
0035 3035 - CARROLL 1SD ADMIN 2733 20
0037 3037 - HARWOOD TERRACE BAPTIST 4335 40
0041 3041 - MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST 5145 32
0042 4042 - LANDMARK BAPTIST 3588 9
0043 3043 - HASLET COMMUNITY CTR 1426 2
0046 4046 - AZLE PUBLIC LIBRARY 3183 20
0047 4047 - LIBERTY ELEMENTARY 3031 23
0052 2052 - SWIFT ELEMENTARY 2715 12
0055 2055 - SHERROD ELEMENTARY 6644 21
0057 4057 - TRINITY TERRACE 954 5
0060 4060 - DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY 1542 4

0062 1062 - E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY 2307 12
0063 3063 - SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY 8855 38

0065 4065 - LAKESIDE TOWN HALL 2106 10
0066 1066 - MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST 1286 4
0068 4068 - ST THOMAS CATHOLIC 1156 2
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0069
0072
0076
0077
0081
0085
0087
0088
0089
0091
0094
0097
0098
0099
0100
0102
0103
0104
0105
0108
0111
0112
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0121
0122
0123
0126
0127
0130
0131
0133
0136
0137
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0149
0150
0153

4069
3072
1076
4077
1081
1085
4087
1088
1089
4091
4094
4097
1098
1099
2100
4102
1103
1104
1105
1108
1111
2112
3114
4115
4116
1117
4118
1119
4121
4122
4123
3126
1127
4130
3131
1133
4136
4137
3140
4141
1142
2143
4144
2145
1146
2147
1149
1150
1153

LONGVUE BAPTIST

MESSIAH LUTHERAN

LILY B CLAYTON ELEM

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
ROSEMONT MIDDLE
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

FW FIRE STATION 4

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
GEORGE C CLARKE ELEM

S S DILLOW ELEMENTARY
HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK REC
C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY
FW FIRE STATION 4

SW COMMUNITY CENTER

R L PASCHAL HIGH
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE ACTIVITIES
WESTOVER HILL TOWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA UNITED METH
WESTMINSTER PRESBY
RIVER OAKS UNITED METH
AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
1ST JEFFERSON UNITARIAN
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
MCKINNEY MINISTRIES
RICHLAND MIDDLE

ST CHRISTOPHER CHURCH
LUELLA MERRETT ELEM

JO KELLY SCHOOL

DAN ECHOLE SR CENTER
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE

BRUCE SHULKEY ELEM
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
WESTWORTH CITY HALL
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST

W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR

1975
4139
1714

744
2034
0
3914
1456
4009
3436
5945
3885
7488
1038
1704
7787
0
4014
1870
3094
764
1871
11418
599
3940
2908
1961
2087
5266
4305
6111
4140

11299
2376
2016
1700
2598
1803
3093
5433
1508
1772
1601
2371
1714
1537
3151
1892
0821

24
11
35

30
21

19
18
11

33

10
41
20

19
83

60
62
24
19
27
11
13
16

81
16
18
12
16
26
54
20

10

22
11

11
23
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0154
0155
0157
0158
0159
0160
0163
0164
0166
0168
0170
0171
0172
0173
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0185
0186
0187
0189
0190
0191
0193
0196
0200
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0213
0214
0215
0217
0219
0220
0222
0223
0225
0226
0227
0228

1154
4155
3157
2158
4159
3160
4163
3164
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
3177
4178
4179
2180
2181
4182
3183
1185
1186
3187
1189
2190
4191
3193
3196
3200
4202
4203
4204
2205
1206
1207
1208
3213
3214
3215
2217
2219
2220
4222
2223
2225
2226
3227
2228

NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
ROSEMONT CHURCH
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM REC CENTER
SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
WESTCLIFF UNITED METH
RICHLAND HILL CITY HALL
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE CONVENTION
ST JOHN CUMBERLAND PRES
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE
RIDGLEA BAPTIST CHURCH
R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
LARSON ACADEMY
WESTMINSTER PRESBY
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
EASTERN HILLS UNITED
ST FRANCIS VILLAGE
NORTHSIDE CHURCH
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE

JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
WATAUGA MIDDLE
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
BEDFORD BOYS RANCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
WESTERN HILLS UNITED
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
SW SUBCOURTHOUSE
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
BELLEVUE BAPTIST

N R H CITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY

DUNN ELEMENTARY

L A GILILLAND ELEM
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS VII1 MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH

2448
2928
2825
2523
3370
4264
1234
3445
2618
2479
2589
3056
9756
3410
1629
2896
1630
1418
2807
2570
3279
2768

455
5847
2101
7429
3959
5078
5432
2744
1838
3105
6093
2868
3076
2069
3046
3724
2234
1646
2533
3868
4419
1772
1606
2523
5359
5197
2092

goohsh
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0230
0232
0234
0238
0241
0247
0248
0249
0251
0252
0254
0257
0259
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0270
0271
0273
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0286
0287
0289
0292
0294
0295
0300
0303
0304
0309
0313
0314
0316
0317
0318
0320
0324
0329
0334
0336
0337

4230
4232
3234
1238
1241
3247
3248
3249
1251
4252
3254
1257
4259
3261
2262
2263
1264
1265
2266
1270
1271
1273
4276
3277
1278
1279
2280
2281
3286
3287
3289
1292
1294
1295
1300
2303
2304
2309
2313
2314
2316
2317
2318
2320
3324
3329
3334
3336
1337

BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FW FIRE STATION 13
PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
CENTRAL JR HIGH

ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD

FW CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
CHURCH OF PARK GLEN
NEW HOPE BAPTIST

GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH
J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY
ST ANN CATHOLIC CHURCH
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
REDEEMER BIBLE

WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
ATWOOD McDONALD SCHOOL
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
N R H BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST
CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
ST LUKE CUMBERLAND PRES
POPE ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
JASON B LITTLE ELEM
CHARLES YOUNG JR HIGH

2082
3468
4798
2877
2949
2126
3019
5216
5529
1213
6515
6235

844
5186
2070
7568
1905
2296
6294
1060
2596
2614
1473
1603

861
2202
2444
3232
4437
4473
2883
2042
4278
3178
4932
1877
2097
1335
4374
3148

CHRIST FELLOWSHIP BAPT 15054

SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH
MAYFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD
METROPLEX CHAPEL
LEONARD MIDDLE

1872
7300
6871
2425
3263
4482
6669
1549

20
18
17
12
40
27
17
10
19

28
86
13
13

19
36
16
27

24
11
20

36
16

17
17

12
12

19
14
16

54
26
11
19

33

2000 Rep Primary Runoff Early Voting Only

Page 4



SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW
GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
FAITH LUTHERAN

OVERTON PARK METHODIST
CALVARY BIBLE CHURCH
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
RUSH CREEK BAPTIST

ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC

FW FIRE STATION 32
EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH
EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
ALL SAINTS CITYVIEW
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY
GRAPEVINE CHURCH

FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY
GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
METROPLEX COVENANT
GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
MANSFIELD HIGH
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE

ST PAUL UNITED METH
SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST
HARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL
EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY
STARRETT ELEMENTARY
MESSIAH LUTHERAN
SOUTHWESTERN SEMINARY
WEST ELEMENTARY
BIRCHMAN BAPTIST

NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST
PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY
WOODLAND HEIGHTS BAPT
COREY ELEMENTARY
SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION
SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY
SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY
EAGLE MOUNTIAN FIRE
GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH

2000 Rep Primary Runoff Early Voting Only

REP - UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 24

VOTES PERCENT

WITH
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29 OF

30 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT



01 = JAMES "BRYNDAN'" WRIGHT (REP)

0003 2003 - POPE ELEMENTARY 14 3
0010 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 1 0
0011 1011 - SAGAMORE HILL ELEM 2 0
0026 2026 - WIMBISH ELEMENTARY 9 3
0027 2027 - ATHERTON ELEMENTARY 9 3
0029 2029 - KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR 9 5
0033 2033 - ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY 5 3
0052 2052 - SWIFT ELEMENTARY 6 5
0098 1098 - S S DILLOW ELEMENTARY 2 2
0100 2100 - C B BERRY ELEMENTARY 3 4
0104 1104 - FW FIRE STATION 4 5 4
0127 1127 - MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR 2 1
0145 2145 - FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL 2 6
0147 2147 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 6 5
0149 1149 - W M GREEN ELEMENTARY 2 2
0153 1153 - MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR 7 12
1 3
6 4
1 0
3 0
7 4
0 3
7 9
0 1
3 6
3 0
3 0
3 5
0 3
0 0

=

0154 1154 - NEW BETHEL BAPTIST

0168 2168 - SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
0180 2180 - LARSON ACADEMY

0190 2190 - JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
0217 2217 - WIMBISH ELEMENTARY

0225 2225 - FARRELL ELEMENTARY

0226 2226 - MORTON ELEMENTARY

0262 2262 - NEW HOPE BAPTIST

0263 2263 - GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH
0270 1270 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY
0309 2309 - C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
0320 2320 - MAYFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0381 2381 - FARRELL ELEMENTARY

0421 2421 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST

[N

[N

2000 Rep Primary Runoff Early Voting Only

151

56.55

02 =

BILL PAYNE (REP)

116

43.45

REP - PRESIDING JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS

01 = SHARON KELLER (REP)

01 02
0001 1001 - COUNTY ADMIN BUILDING 6 1
0003 2003 - POPE ELEMENTARY 6 10
0005 1005 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 0 0
0007 2007 - WOOD ELEMENTARY 7 15
0009 1009 - WESTERN HILLS HIGH 13 8
0010 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 0 1
0011 1011 - SAGAMORE HILL ELEM 2 0

VOTES PERCENT

1,940

51.16

WITH 226 OF 232 PRECINCTS REPORTING

02 =

Page 6

TOM PRICE (REP)

VOTES PERCENT

1,852

48.84
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0012 1012 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY 12
0014 1014 - EDGE PARK UNITED METH 5
0016 4016 - SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM 13
0017 4017 - ST THOMAS CATHOLIC 0
0018 4018 - SAGINAW ELEMENTARY 1 11
0020 4020 - WHITE SETTLEMENT REC 3
0021 1021 - BENBROOK SR ACTIVITY 10
0022 1022 - ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN 14
0024 1024 - PRECINCT ONE GARAGE 8
0026 2026 - WIMBISH ELEMENTARY 15

0027 2027 - ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
0028 2028 - BOLES JR HIGH

0029 2029 - KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR
0030 2030 - GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY
0031 2031 - WEBB COMMUNITY CTR

0033 2033 - ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY
0034 1034 - RETTA BAPTIST

0035 3035 - CARROLL 1SD ADMIN

=
NNNNO0O~NOOWONOOOOONRANONR~O
=

0037 3037 - HARWOOD TERRACE BAPTIST 1 1
0041 3041 - MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST 1 1
0042 4042 - LANDMARK BAPTIST

0043 3043 - HASLET COMMUNITY CTR

0046 4046 - AZLE PUBLIC LIBRARY 13

0047 4047 - LIBERTY ELEMENTARY 10 1
0052 2052 - SWIFT ELEMENTARY 1 1
0055 2055 - SHERROD ELEMENTARY 16

0057 4057 - TRINITY TERRACE

0060 4060 - DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY
0062 1062 - E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
0063 3063 - SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY 1
0065 4065 - LAKESIDE TOWN HALL

0066 1066 - MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST
0068 4068 - ST THOMAS CATHOLIC

0069 4069 - LONGVUE BAPTIST

0072 3072 - MESSIAH LUTHERAN

0076 1076 - LILY B CLAYTON ELEM
0077 4077 - E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
0081 1081 - UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
0085 1085 - ROSEMONT MIDDLE

0087 4087 - NORTHSIDE LIBRARY

0088 1088 - SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

0089 1089 - FW FIRE STATION 4

0091 4091 - LAKE WORTH LIBRARY

0094 4094 - ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
0097 4097 - GEORGE C CLARKE ELEM
0098 1098 - S S DILLOW ELEMENTARY
0099 1099 - HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK REC
0100 2100 - C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
0102 4102 - NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY

=
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0103
0104
0105
0108
0111
0112
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0121
0122
0123
0126
0127
0130
0131
0133
0136
0137
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0149
0150
0153
0154
0155
0157
0158
0159
0160
0163
0164
0166
0168
0170
0171
0172
0173
0177
0178

1103
1104
1105
1108
1111
2112
3114
4115
4116
1117
4118
1119
4121
4122
4123
3126
1127
4130
3131
1133
4136
4137
3140
4141
1142
2143
4144
2145
1146
2147
1149
1150
1153
1154
4155
3157
2158
4159
3160
4163
3164
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
3177
4178

FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY
FW FIRE STATION 4

SW COMMUNITY CENTER

R L PASCHAL HIGH
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE ACTIVITIES
WESTOVER HILL TOWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA UNITED METH
WESTMINSTER PRESBY
RIVER OAKS UNITED METH
AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
1ST JEFFERSON UNITARIAN
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
MCKINNEY MINISTRIES
RICHLAND MIDDLE

ST CHRISTOPHER CHURCH
LUELLA MERRETT ELEM

JO KELLY SCHOOL

DAN ECHOLE SR CENTER
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE

BRUCE SHULKEY ELEM
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
WESTWORTH CITY HALL
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST

W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
ROSEMONT CHURCH
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM REC CENTER

SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
WESTCLIFF UNITED METH
RICHLAND HILL CITY HALL
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE CONVENTION

ST JOHN CUMBERLAND PRES
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE
RIDGLEA BAPTIST CHURCH
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0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0185
0186
0187
0189
0190
0191
0193
0196
0200
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0213
0214
0215
0217
0219
0220
0222
0223
0225
0226
0227
0228
0230
0232
0234
0238
0241
0247
0248
0249
0251
0252
0254
0257
0259
0261
0262
0263

4179
2180
2181
4182
3183
1185
1186
3187
1189
2190
4191
3193
3196
3200
4202
4203
4204
2205
1206
1207
1208
3213
3214
3215
2217
2219
2220
4222
2223
2225
2226
3227
2228
4230
4232
3234
1238
1241
3247
3248
3249
1251
4252
3254
1257
4259
3261
2262
2263

R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
LARSON ACADEMY
WESTMINSTER PRESBY
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
EASTERN HILLS UNITED
ST FRANCIS VILLAGE
NORTHSIDE CHURCH
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE
JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
WATAUGA MIDDLE
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
BEDFORD BOYS RANCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
WESTERN HILLS UNITED
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
SW SUBCOURTHOUSE
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
BELLEVUE BAPTIST

N R HCITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY
DUNN ELEMENTARY

L A GILILLAND ELEM
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS VII1 MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FW FIRE STATION 13
PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
CENTRAL JR HIGH

ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD

FW CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
CHURCH OF PARK GLEN
NEW HOPE BAPTIST

GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH
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0264
0265
0266
0270
0271
0273
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0286
0287
0289
0292
0294
0295
0300
0303
0304
0309
0313
0314
0316
0317
0318
0320
0324
0329
0334
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0342
0343
0344
0354
0356
0361
0369
0373
0374
0375
0377
0381
0383

1264
1265
2266
1270
1271
1273
4276
3277
1278
1279
2280
2281
3286
3287
3289
1292
1294
1295
1300
2303
2304
2309
2313
2314
2316
2317
2318
2320
3324
3329
3334
3336
1337
4338
1339
4340
4342
4343
4344
2354
2356
3361
4369
4373
3374
4375
1377
2381
2383

J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY
ST ANN CATHOLIC CHURCH
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
REDEEMER BIBLE

WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
ATWOOD McDONALD SCHOOL
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
N R H BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST
CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
ST LUKE CUMBERLAND PRES
POPE ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
JASON B LITTLE ELEM
CHARLES YOUNG JR HIGH
CHRIST FELLOWSHIP BAPT
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH
MAYFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD
METROPLEX CHAPEL
LEONARD MIDDLE

SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW
GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
FAITH LUTHERAN

OVERTON PARK METHODIST
CALVARY BIBLE CHURCH
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
RUSH CREEK BAPTIST

ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC

FW FIRE STATION 32
EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH
EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
ALL SAINTS CITYVIEW
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY
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0384 3384 - GRAPEVINE CHURCH 4 3
0386 3386 - FIRST BAPTIST KELLER 15 9
0387 3387 - NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY 3 6
0389 3389 - GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST 5 3
0390 3390 - METROPLEX COVENANT 28 44
0396 3396 - GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST 7 11
0401 2401 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 0 0
0421 2421 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 0 0
0424 3424 - ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN 15 15
0426 2426 - MANSFIELD HIGH 7 11
0433 3433 - SMITHFIELD MIDDLE 2 1
0437 4437 - ST PAUL UNITED METH 2 0
0440 1440 - SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST 1 1
0443 3443 - HARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL 4 2
0460 1460 - EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY 13 6
0466 2466 - STARRETT ELEMENTARY 4 6
0471 3471 - MESSIAH LUTHERAN 3 3
0478 1478 - SOUTHWESTERN SEMINARY 1 1
0488 2488 - WEST ELEMENTARY 2 0
0497 4497 - BIRCHMAN BAPTIST 5 6
0499 4499 - NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST 9 5
0508 3508 - PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY 2 4
0516 3516 - WOODLAND HEIGHTS BAPT 15 8
0521 2521 - COREY ELEMENTARY 13 9
0526 3526 - SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION 7 9
0527 3527 - SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY 4 3
0529 3529 - SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY 8 5
0532 4532 - EAGLE MOUNTIAN FIRE 38 22
0533 4533 - GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 4 1
REP - JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 1 WITH 226 OF 232 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = GUY WILLIAMS (REP) 1,494 43.03 02 = CHARLES HOLCOMB (REP) 1,978 56.97

01 02
0001 1001 - COUNTY ADMIN BUILDING 3 3
0003 2003 - POPE ELEMENTARY 9 4
0005 1005 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 0 0
0007 2007 - WOOD ELEMENTARY 12 8
0009 1009 - WESTERN HILLS HIGH 3 18
0010 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 1 0
0011 1011 - SAGAMORE HILL ELEM 0 2
0012 1012 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY 11 10
0014 1014 - EDGE PARK UNITED METH 6 3
0016 4016 - SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM 9 11
0017 4017 - ST THOMAS CATHOLIC 0 0
0018 4018 - SAGINAW ELEMENTARY 11 11
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0020
0021
0022
0024
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034
0035
0037
0041
0042
0043
0046
0047
0052
0055
0057
0060
0062
0063
0065
0066
0068
0069
0072
0076
0077
0081
0085
0087
0088
0089
0091
0094
0097
0098
0099
0100
0102
0103
0104
0105
0108
0111

4020
1021
1022
1024
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2033
1034
3035
3037
3041
4042
3043
4046
4047
2052
2055
4057
4060
1062
3063
4065
1066
4068
4069
3072
1076
4077
1081
1085
4087
1088
1089
4091
4094
4097
1098
1099
2100
4102
1103
1104
1105
1108
1111

WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BENBROOK SR ACTIVITY

ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN
PRECINCT ONE GARAGE
WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
BOLES JR HIGH

KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR
GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY
WEBB COMMUNITY CTR

ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY
RETTA BAPTIST

CARROLL ISD ADMIN
HARWOOD TERRACE BAPTIST
MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST
LANDMARK BAPTIST

HASLET COMMUNITY CTR
AZLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY
SWIFT ELEMENTARY
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
TRINITY TERRACE

DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST

ST THOMAS CATHOLIC
LONGVUE BAPTIST

MESSIAH LUTHERAN

LILY B CLAYTON ELEM

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
ROSEMONT MIDDLE
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

FW FIRE STATION 4

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
GEORGE C CLARKE ELEM

S S DILLOW ELEMENTARY
HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK REC
C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY
FW FIRE STATION 4

SW COMMUNITY CENTER

R L PASCHAL HIGH
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
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0112
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0121
0122
0123
0126
0127
0130
0131
0133
0136
0137
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0149
0150
0153
0154
0155
0157
0158
0159
0160
0163
0164
0166
0168
0170
0171
0172
0173
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183

2112
3114
4115
4116
1117
4118
1119
4121
4122
4123
3126
1127
4130
3131
1133
4136
4137
3140
4141
1142
2143
4144
2145
1146
2147
1149
1150
1153
1154
4155
3157
2158
4159
3160
4163
3164
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
3177
4178
4179
2180
2181
4182
3183

BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE ACTIVITIES
WESTOVER HILL TOWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA UNITED METH
WESTMINSTER PRESBY
RIVER OAKS UNITED METH
AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
1ST JEFFERSON UNITARIAN
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
MCKINNEY MINISTRIES
RICHLAND MIDDLE

ST CHRISTOPHER CHURCH
LUELLA MERRETT ELEM

JO KELLY SCHOOL

DAN ECHOLE SR CENTER
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE

BRUCE SHULKEY ELEM
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
WESTWORTH CITY HALL
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST

W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
ROSEMONT CHURCH
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM REC CENTER

SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
WESTCLIFF UNITED METH
RICHLAND HILL CITY HALL
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE CONVENTION

ST JOHN CUMBERLAND PRES
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE
RIDGLEA BAPTIST CHURCH
R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
LARSON ACADEMY
WESTMINSTER PRESBY
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
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0185
0186
0187
0189
0190
0191
0193
0196
0200
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0213
0214
0215
0217
0219
0220
0222
0223
0225
0226
0227
0228
0230
0232
0234
0238
0241
0247
0248
0249
0251
0252
0254
0257
0259
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0270
0271

1185
1186
3187
1189
2190
4191
3193
3196
3200
4202
4203
4204
2205
1206
1207
1208
3213
3214
3215
2217
2219
2220
4222
2223
2225
2226
3227
2228
4230
4232
3234
1238
1241
3247
3248
3249
1251
4252
3254
1257
4259
3261
2262
2263
1264
1265
2266
1270
1271

EASTERN HILLS UNITED
ST FRANCIS VILLAGE
NORTHSIDE CHURCH
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE

JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
WATAUGA MIDDLE
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
BEDFORD BOYS RANCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
WESTERN HILLS UNITED
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
SW SUBCOURTHOUSE
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
BELLEVUE BAPTIST

N R HCITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY

DUNN ELEMENTARY

L A GILILLAND ELEM
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS VII1 MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FW FIRE STATION 13
PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
CENTRAL JR HIGH

ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD

FW CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
CHURCH OF PARK GLEN
NEW HOPE BAPTIST

GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH
J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY
ST ANN CATHOLIC CHURCH
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0273 1273 - SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST 12
0276 4276 - REDEEMER BIBLE 3
0277 3277 - WHITE LAKE SCHOOL 10
0278 1278 - BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH 2
0279 1279 - ATWOOD McDONALD SCHOOL 15 1

0280 2280 - NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0281 2281 - ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
0286 3286 - MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
0287 3287 - WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
0289 3289 - N R H BAPTIST CHURCH
0292 1292 - SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST

0294 1294 - CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
0295 1295 - EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
0300 1300 - ST LUKE CUMBERLAND PRES
0303 2303 - POPE ELEMENTARY

0304 2304 - ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN
0309 2309 - C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
0313 2313 - JASON B LITTLE ELEM
0314 2314 - CHARLES YOUNG JR HIGH
0316 2316 - CHRIST FELLOWSHIP BAPT
0317 2317 - SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
0318 2318 - FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH

0320 2320 - MAYFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0324 3324 - COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
0329 3329 - SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
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0334 3334 - FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD 1
0336 3336 - METROPLEX CHAPEL

0337 1337 - LEONARD MIDDLE 1 1
0338 4338 - SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR 1

0339 1339 - CHURCH IN CITYVIEW 11

0340 4340 - GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN 4

0342 4342 - FAITH LUTHERAN 29 54
0343 4343 - OVERTON PARK METHODIST 10 13
0344 4344 - CALVARY BIBLE CHURCH 8 19
0354 2354 - FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY 1 1

0356 2356 - RUSH CREEK BAPTIST
0361 3361 - ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC
0369 4369 - FW FIRE STATION 32
0373 4373 - EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
0374 3374 - FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH

0375 4375 - EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
0377 1377 - ALL SAINTS CITYVIEW
0381 2381 - FARRELL ELEMENTARY
0383 2383 - BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY
0384 3384 - GRAPEVINE CHURCH

0386 3386 - FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
0387 3387 - NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY
0389 3389 - GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
0390 3390 - METROPLEX COVENANT
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0396 3396 - GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST 11 5
0401 2401 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 0 0
0421 2421 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST 0 0
0424 3424 - ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN 13 14
0426 2426 - MANSFIELD HIGH 8 10
0433 3433 - SMITHFIELD MIDDLE 2 1
0437 4437 - ST PAUL UNITED METH 0 2
0440 1440 - SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST 1 1
0443 3443 - HARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL 3 2
0460 1460 - EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY 4 15
0466 2466 - STARRETT ELEMENTARY 5 4
0471 3471 - MESSIAH LUTHERAN 3 2
0478 1478 - SOUTHWESTERN SEMINARY 1 1
0488 2488 - WEST ELEMENTARY 0 2
0497 4497 - BIRCHMAN BAPTIST 1 9
0499 4499 - NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST 4 9
0508 3508 - PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY 2 4
0516 3516 - WOODLAND HEIGHTS BAPT 10 10
0521 2521 - COREY ELEMENTARY 10 11
0526 3526 - SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION 3 10
0527 3527 - SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY 2 4
0529 3529 - SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY 4 7
0532 4532 - EAGLE MOUNTIAN FIRE 22 35
0533 4533 - GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 1 4
REP - JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 2 WITH 226 OF 232 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = JIM WALLACE (REP) 1,712 46.81 02 = BARBARA PARKER HERVEY (REP) 1,945 53.19

01 02
0001 1001 - COUNTY ADMIN BUILDING 5 2
0003 2003 - POPE ELEMENTARY 6 8
0005 1005 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 0 0
0007 2007 - WOOD ELEMENTARY 9 13
0009 1009 - WESTERN HILLS HIGH 13 8
0010 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 1 0
0011 1011 - SAGAMORE HILL ELEM 0 2
0012 1012 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY 12 9
0014 1014 - EDGE PARK UNITED METH 5 4
0016 4016 - SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM 7 14
0017 4017 - ST THOMAS CATHOLIC 0 0
0018 4018 - SAGINAW ELEMENTARY 10 13
0020 4020 - WHITE SETTLEMENT REC 2 5
0021 1021 - BENBROOK SR ACTIVITY 8 9
0022 1022 - ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN 13 10
0024 1024 - PRECINCT ONE GARAGE 5 9
0026 2026 - WIMBISH ELEMENTARY 13 7
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0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034
0035
0037
0041
0042
0043
0046
0047
0052
0055
0057
0060
0062
0063
0065
0066
0068
0069
0072
0076
0077
0081
0085
0087
0088
0089
0091
0094
0097
0098
0099
0100
0102
0103
0104
0105
0108
0111
0112
0114
0115
0116
0117

2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2033
1034
3035
3037
3041
4042
3043
4046
4047
2052
2055
4057
4060
1062
3063
4065
1066
4068
4069
3072
1076
4077
1081
1085
4087
1088
1089
4091
4094
4097
1098
1099
2100
4102
1103
1104
1105
1108
1111
2112
3114
4115
4116
1117

ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
BOLES JR HIGH

KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR
GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY
WEBB COMMUNITY CTR

ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY
RETTA BAPTIST

CARROLL ISD ADMIN
HARWOOD TERRACE BAPTIST
MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST
LANDMARK BAPTIST

HASLET COMMUNITY CTR
AZLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY
SWIFT ELEMENTARY
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
TRINITY TERRACE

DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST

ST THOMAS CATHOLIC
LONGVUE BAPTIST

MESSITAH LUTHERAN

LILY B CLAYTON ELEM

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
ROSEMONT MIDDLE
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

FW FIRE STATION 4

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
GEORGE C CLARKE ELEM

S S DILLOW ELEMENTARY
HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK REC
C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY
FW FIRE STATION 4

SW COMMUNITY CENTER

R L PASCHAL HIGH
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE ACTIVITIES
WESTOVER HILL TOWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
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0118 4118 - RIDGLEA UNITED METH 11
0119 1119 - WESTMINSTER PRESBY 13
0121 4121 - RIVER OAKS UNITED METH 1 14
0122 4122 - AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST 4
0123 4123 - EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 5
0126 3126 - 1ST JEFFERSON UNITARIAN 12
0127 1127 - MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR 2
0130 4130 - MCKINNEY MINISTRIES 3 39
0131 3131 - RICHLAND MIDDLE 9
0133 1133 - ST CHRISTOPHER CHURCH 9
0136 4136 - LUELLA MERRETT ELEM 7
0137 4137 - JO KELLY SCHOOL 8
0140 3140 - DAN ECHOLE SR CENTER 1 12
0141 4141 - NORTH OAKS MIDDLE 2 23
0142 1142 - BRUCE SHULKEY ELEM 8

0143 2143 - SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
0144 4144 - WESTWORTH CITY HALL
0145 2145 - FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
0146 1146 - EASTERN HILLS HIGH
0147 2147 - FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
0149 1149 - W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
0150 1150 - NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
0153 1153 - MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
0154 1154 - NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
0155 4155 - ROSEMONT CHURCH

0157 3157 - STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
0158 2158 - LARSON ACADEMY

0159 4159 - HALTOM REC CENTER

0160 3160 - SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
0163 4163 - WESTCLIFF UNITED METH
0164 3164 - RICHLAND HILL CITY HALL
0166 3166 - HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
0168 2168 - SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
0170 1170 - VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
0171 2171 - C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
0172 3172 - BROOKSIDE CONVENTION
0173 2173 - ST JOHN CUMBERLAND PRES
0177 3177 - SMITHFIELD MIDDLE

0178 4178 - RIDGLEA BAPTIST CHURCH
0179 4179 - R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
0180 2180 - LARSON ACADEMY

0181 2181 - WESTMINSTER PRESBY
0182 4182 - TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
0183 3183 - WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
0185 1185 - EASTERN HILLS UNITED
0186 1186 - ST FRANCIS VILLAGE
0187 3187 - NORTHSIDE CHURCH

0189 1189 - EDGECLIFF VILLAGE

0190 2190 - JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
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0191
0193
0196
0200
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0213
0214
0215
0217
0219
0220
0222
0223
0225
0226
0227
0228
0230
0232
0234
0238
0241
0247
0248
0249
0251
0252
0254
0257
0259
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0270
0271
0273
0276
0277
0278
0279

4191
3193
3196
3200
4202
4203
4204
2205
1206
1207
1208
3213
3214
3215
2217
2219
2220
4222
2223
2225
2226
3227
2228
4230
4232
3234
1238
1241
3247
3248
3249
1251
4252
3254
1257
4259
3261
2262
2263
1264
1265
2266
1270
1271
1273
4276
3277
1278
1279

WATAUGA MIDDLE
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
BEDFORD BOYS RANCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
WESTERN HILLS UNITED
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
SW SUBCOURTHOUSE
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
BELLEVUE BAPTIST

N R H CITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY

DUNN ELEMENTARY

L A GILILLAND ELEM
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS V111 MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FW FIRE STATION 13
PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
CENTRAL JR HIGH

ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD

FW CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
CHURCH OF PARK GLEN
NEW HOPE BAPTIST

GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH
J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY
ST ANN CATHOLIC CHURCH
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
REDEEMER BIBLE

WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
ATWOOD McDONALD SCHOOL
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0280
0281
0286
0287
0289
0292
0294
0295
0300
0303
0304
0309
0313
0314
0316
0317
0318
0320
0324
0329
0334
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0342
0343
0344
0354
0356
0361
0369
0373
0374
0375
0377
0381
0383
0384
0386
0387
0389
0390
0396
0401
0421
0424
0426

2280
2281
3286
3287
3289
1292
1294
1295
1300
2303
2304
2309
2313
2314
2316
2317
2318
2320
3324
3329
3334
3336
1337
4338
1339
4340
4342
4343
4344
2354
2356
3361
4369
4373
3374
4375
1377
2381
2383
3384
3386
3387
3389
3390
3396
2401
2421
3424
2426

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
N R H BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST
CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
ST LUKE CUMBERLAND PRES
POPE ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
JASON B LITTLE ELEM
CHARLES YOUNG JR HIGH
CHRIST FELLOWSHIP BAPT
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH
MAYFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD
METROPLEX CHAPEL
LEONARD MIDDLE

SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW
GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
FAITH LUTHERAN

OVERTON PARK METHODIST
CALVARY BIBLE CHURCH
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
RUSH CREEK BAPTIST

ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC

FW FIRE STATION 32
EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH
EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
ALL SAINTS CITYVIEW
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY
GRAPEVINE CHURCH

FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY
GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
METROPLEX COVENANT
GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
MANSFIELD HIGH
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SMITHFIELD MIDDLE

ST PAUL UNITED METH
SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST
HARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL
EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY
STARRETT ELEMENTARY
MESSIAH LUTHERAN
SOUTHWESTERN SEMINARY
WEST ELEMENTARY
BIRCHMAN BAPTIST

NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST
PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY
WOODLAND HEIGHTS BAPT
COREY ELEMENTARY
SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION
SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY
SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY
EAGLE MOUNTIAN FIRE
GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
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REP - FAMILY DISTRICT JUDGE, 360TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

01

0001
0003
0005
0007
0009
0010
0011
0012
0014
0016
0017
0018
0020
0021
0022
0024
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

= DON COSBY (REP)

1001
2003
1005
2007
1009
1010
1011
1012
1014
4016
4017
4018
4020
1021
1022
1024
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031

COUNTY ADMIN BUILDING
POPE ELEMENTARY
COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN
WOOD ELEMENTARY

WESTERN HILLS HIGH
COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY
EDGE PARK UNITED METH
SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM

ST THOMAS CATHOLIC
SAGINAW ELEMENTARY
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BENBROOK SR ACTIVITY

ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN
PRECINCT ONE GARAGE
WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
ATHERTON ELEMENTARY
BOLES JR HIGH

KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR
GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY
WEBB COMMUNITY CTR

=

=
WWAaWIFRFWWRRPNOORUIOREL,NOOO

VOTES PERCENT

1,443

34.84

WITH 226 OF 232 PRECINCTS REPORTING

02 = DEBRA LEHRMANN (REP)
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VOTES PERCENT

2,699

65.16



0033
0034
0035
0037
0041
0042
0043
0046
0047
0052
0055
0057
0060
0062
0063
0065
0066
0068
0069
0072
0076
0077
0081
0085
0087
0088
0089
0091
0094
0097
0098
0099
0100
0102
0103
0104
0105
0108
0111
0112
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0121
0122
0123

2033
1034
3035
3037
3041
4042
3043
4046
4047
2052
2055
4057
4060
1062
3063
4065
1066
4068
4069
3072
1076
4077
1081
1085
4087
1088
1089
4091
4094
4097
1098
1099
2100
4102
1103
1104
1105
1108
1111
2112
3114
4115
4116
1117
4118
1119
4121
4122
4123

ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY
RETTA BAPTIST

CARROLL ISD ADMIN
HARWOOD TERRACE BAPTIST
MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST
LANDMARK BAPTIST

HASLET COMMUNITY CTR
AZLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY
SWIFT ELEMENTARY
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
TRINITY TERRACE

DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST

ST THOMAS CATHOLIC
LONGVUE BAPTIST

MESSITAH LUTHERAN

LILY B CLAYTON ELEM

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
ROSEMONT MIDDLE
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

FW FIRE STATION 4

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
GEORGE C CLARKE ELEM

S S DILLOW ELEMENTARY
HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK REC
C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY
FW FIRE STATION 4

SW COMMUNITY CENTER

R L PASCHAL HIGH
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE ACTIVITIES
WESTOVER HILL TOWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA UNITED METH
WESTMINSTER PRESBY
RIVER OAKS UNITED METH
AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
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0126
0127
0130
0131
0133
0136
0137
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0149
0150
0153
0154
0155
0157
0158
0159
0160
0163
0164
0166
0168
0170
0171
0172
0173
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0185
0186
0187
0189
0190
0191
0193
0196
0200
0202

3126
1127
4130
3131
1133
4136
4137
3140
4141
1142
2143
4144
2145
1146
2147
1149
1150
1153
1154
4155
3157
2158
4159
3160
4163
3164
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
3177
4178
4179
2180
2181
4182
3183
1185
1186
3187
1189
2190
4191
3193
3196
3200
4202

1ST JEFFERSON UNITARIAN
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
MCKINNEY MINISTRIES
RICHLAND MIDDLE

ST CHRISTOPHER CHURCH
LUELLA MERRETT ELEM

JO KELLY SCHOOL

DAN ECHOLE SR CENTER
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE
BRUCE SHULKEY ELEM
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
WESTWORTH CITY HALL
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
ROSEMONT CHURCH
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM REC CENTER
SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
WESTCLIFF UNITED METH
RICHLAND HILL CITY HALL
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE CONVENTION
ST JOHN CUMBERLAND PRES
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE
RIDGLEA BAPTIST CHURCH
R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
LARSON ACADEMY
WESTMINSTER PRESBY
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
EASTERN HILLS UNITED
ST FRANCIS VILLAGE
NORTHSIDE CHURCH
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE

JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
WATAUGA MIDDLE
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
BEDFORD BOYS RANCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
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0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0213
0214
0215
0217
0219
0220
0222
0223
0225
0226
0227
0228
0230
0232
0234
0238
0241
0247
0248
0249
0251
0252
0254
0257
0259
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0270
0271
0273
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0286
0287
0289

4203
4204
2205
1206
1207
1208
3213
3214
3215
2217
2219
2220
4222
2223
2225
2226
3227
2228
4230
4232
3234
1238
1241
3247
3248
3249
1251
4252
3254
1257
4259
3261
2262
2263
1264
1265
2266
1270
1271
1273
4276
3277
1278
1279
2280
2281
3286
3287
3289

WESTERN HILLS UNITED
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
SW SUBCOURTHOUSE
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
BELLEVUE BAPTIST

N R H CITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY

DUNN ELEMENTARY

L A GILILLAND ELEM
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS VIII MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FW FIRE STATION 13
PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
CENTRAL JR HIGH

ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD

FW CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
CHURCH OF PARK GLEN
NEW HOPE BAPTIST

GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH
J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY
ST ANN CATHOLIC CHURCH
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
REDEEMER BIBLE

WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
ATWOOD McDONALD SCHOOL
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
N R H BAPTIST CHURCH
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0292
0294
0295
0300
0303
0304
0309
0313
0314
0316
0317
0318
0320
0324
0329
0334
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0342
0343
0344
0354
0356
0361
0369
0373
0374
0375
0377
0381
0383
0384
0386
0387
0389
0390
0396
0401
0421
0424
0426
0433
0437
0440
0443
0460

1292
1294
1295
1300
2303
2304
2309
2313
2314
2316
2317
2318
2320
3324
3329
3334
3336
1337
4338
1339
4340
4342
4343
4344
2354
2356
3361
4369
4373
3374
4375
1377
2381
2383
3384
3386
3387
3389
3390
3396
2401
2421
3424
2426
3433
4437
1440
3443
1460

SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST
CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
ST LUKE CUMBERLAND PRES
POPE ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
JASON B LITTLE ELEM
CHARLES YOUNG JR HIGH
CHRIST FELLOWSHIP BAPT
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH
MAYFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD
METROPLEX CHAPEL
LEONARD MIDDLE

SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW
GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
FAITH LUTHERAN

OVERTON PARK METHODIST
CALVARY BIBLE CHURCH
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
RUSH CREEK BAPTIST

ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC

FW FIRE STATION 32
EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH
EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
ALL SAINTS CITYVIEW
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY
GRAPEVINE CHURCH

FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY
GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
METROPLEX COVENANT
GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
MANSFIELD HIGH
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE

ST PAUL UNITED METH
SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST
HARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL
EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY
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2000 Rep Primary Runoff Early Voting Only

0466 2466 - STARRETT ELEMENTARY 5 6
0471 3471 - MESSIAH LUTHERAN 3 3
0478 1478 - SOUTHWESTERN SEMINARY 1 1
0488 2488 - WEST ELEMENTARY 2 0
0497 4497 - BIRCHMAN BAPTIST 1 11
0499 4499 - NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST 3 14
0508 3508 - PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY 0 6
0516 3516 - WOODLAND HEIGHTS BAPT 6 20
0521 2521 - COREY ELEMENTARY 8 14
0526 3526 - SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION 7 14
0527 3527 - SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY 1 7
0529 3529 - SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY 4 9
0532 4532 - EAGLE MOUNTIAN FIRE 25 40
0533 4533 - GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 0 6
REP - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR WITH 226 OF 232 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = BETSY PRICE (REP) 2,551 62.33 02 = TOM DAVIS (REP) 1,542 37.67

01 02
0001 1001 - COUNTY ADMIN BUILDING 5 2
0003 2003 - POPE ELEMENTARY 7 9
0005 1005 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 0 0
0007 2007 - WOOD ELEMENTARY 11 15
0009 1009 - WESTERN HILLS HIGH 10 12
0010 1010 - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN 1 0
0011 1011 - SAGAMORE HILL ELEM 2 0
0012 1012 - EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY 10 11
0014 1014 - EDGE PARK UNITED METH 6 3
0016 4016 - SOUTH HI MOUNT ELEM 12 9
0017 4017 - ST THOMAS CATHOLIC 0 0
0018 4018 - SAGINAW ELEMENTARY 14 10
0020 4020 - WHITE SETTLEMENT REC 5 2
0021 1021 - BENBROOK SR ACTIVITY 11 11
0022 1022 - ST MATTHEWS LUTHERAN 15 9
0024 1024 - PRECINCT ONE GARAGE 10 4
0026 2026 - WIMBISH ELEMENTARY 10 12
0027 2027 - ATHERTON ELEMENTARY 10 3
0028 2028 - BOLES JR HIGH 6 4
0029 2029 - KENNEDALE COMMUNITY CTR 8 6
0030 2030 - GLENN HARMON ELEMENTARY 9 8
0031 2031 - WEBB COMMUNITY CTR 4 7
0033 2033 - ERMA NASH ELEMENTARY 10 9
0034 1034 - RETTA BAPTIST 13 2
0035 3035 - CARROLL 1SD ADMIN 9 11
0037 3037 - HARWOOD TERRACE BAPTIST 13 25
0041 3041 - MAPLEWOOD BAPTIST 19 13
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0042
0043
0046
0047
0052
0055
0057
0060
0062
0063
0065
0066
0068
0069
0072
0076
0077
0081
0085
0087
0088
0089
0091
0094
0097
0098
0099
0100
0102
0103
0104
0105
0108
0111
0112
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0121
0122
0123
0126
0127
0130
0131
0133

4042
3043
4046
4047
2052
2055
4057
4060
1062
3063
4065
1066
4068
4069
3072
1076
4077
1081
1085
4087
1088
1089
4091
4094
4097
1098
1099
2100
4102
1103
1104
1105
1108
1111
2112
3114
4115
4116
1117
4118
1119
4121
4122
4123
3126
1127
4130
3131
1133

LANDMARK BAPTIST

HASLET COMMUNITY CTR
AZLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY
SWIFT ELEMENTARY
SHERROD ELEMENTARY
TRINITY TERRACE

DE ZAVALA ELEMENTARY

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST

ST THOMAS CATHOLIC
LONGVUE BAPTIST

MESSIAH LUTHERAN

LILY B CLAYTON ELEM

E M DAGGETT ELEMENTARY
UNIVERSITY CHRISTIAN
ROSEMONT MIDDLE
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY
SAGAMORE HILL ELEM

FW FIRE STATION 4

LAKE WORTH LIBRARY
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS HIGH
GEORGE C CLARKE ELEM

S S DILLOW ELEMENTARY
HANDLEY-MEADOWBROOK REC
C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
NATHA HOWELL ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST CROWLEY
FW FIRE STATION 4

SW COMMUNITY CENTER

R L PASCHAL HIGH
WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
BETTY HARRISON TRAINING
GRAPEVINE ACTIVITIES
WESTOVER HILL TOWN HALL
NORTH HI MOUNT ELEM
APPLIED LEARNING ACAD
RIDGLEA UNITED METH
WESTMINSTER PRESBY
RIVER OAKS UNITED METH
AZLE AVENUE BAPTIST
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
1ST JEFFERSON UNITARIAN
MARTIN LUTHER KING CTR
MCKINNEY MINISTRIES
RICHLAND MIDDLE

ST CHRISTOPHER CHURCH
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0136
0137
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0149
0150
0153
0154
0155
0157
0158
0159
0160
0163
0164
0166
0168
0170
0171
0172
0173
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0185
0186
0187
0189
0190
0191
0193
0196
0200
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

4136
4137
3140
4141
1142
2143
4144
2145
1146
2147
1149
1150
1153
1154
4155
3157
2158
4159
3160
4163
3164
3166
2168
1170
2171
3172
2173
3177
4178
4179
2180
2181
4182
3183
1185
1186
3187
1189
2190
4191
3193
3196
3200
4202
4203
4204
2205
1206
1207

LUELLA MERRETT ELEM

JO KELLY SCHOOL

DAN ECHOLE SR CENTER
NORTH OAKS MIDDLE
BRUCE SHULKEY ELEM
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
WESTWORTH CITY HALL
FERGUSON EDUCATIONAL
EASTERN HILLS HIGH
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
W M GREEN ELEMENTARY
NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
MAHANEY COMMUNITY CTR
NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
ROSEMONT CHURCH
STONEGATE ELEMENTARY
LARSON ACADEMY

HALTOM REC CENTER
SOUTH EULESS BAPTIST
WESTCLIFF UNITED METH
RICHLAND HILL CITY HALL
HURST BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTH DAVIS ELEMENTARY
VICTORY TEMPLE WORSHIP
C C DUFF ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE CONVENTION
ST JOHN CUMBERLAND PRES
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE
RIDGLEA BAPTIST CHURCH
R D EVANS COMMUNITY CTR
LARSON ACADEMY
WESTMINSTER PRESBY
TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE ELEMENTARY
EASTERN HILLS UNITED
ST FRANCIS VILLAGE
NORTHSIDE CHURCH
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE

JOHN WEBB ELEMENTARY
WATAUGA MIDDLE
COLLEYVILLE CITY HALL
FIRST BAPTIST HURST
BEDFORD BOYS RANCH
RIVER OAKS BAPTIST
WESTERN HILLS UNITED
WHITE SETTLEMENT REC
BAILEY JR HIGH
BENBROOK FIRE STATION
SW SUBCOURTHOUSE
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0208
0213
0214
0215
0217
0219
0220
0222
0223
0225
0226
0227
0228
0230
0232
0234
0238
0241
0247
0248
0249
0251
0252
0254
0257
0259
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0270
0271
0273
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0286
0287
0289
0292
0294
0295
0300
0303

1208
3213
3214
3215
2217
2219
2220
4222
2223
2225
2226
3227
2228
4230
4232
3234
1238
1241
3247
3248
3249
1251
4252
3254
1257
4259
3261
2262
2263
1264
1265
2266
1270
1271
1273
4276
3277
1278
1279
2280
2281
3286
3287
3289
1292
1294
1295
1300
2303

WESTPARK ELEMENTARY
BELLEVUE BAPTIST

N R H CITY HALL

ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
WIMBISH ELEMENTARY
MILLER ELEMENTARY

DUNN ELEMENTARY

L A GILILLAND ELEM
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
MORTON ELEMENTARY
ROMANS VIII MINISTRY
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
BETHEL UNITED METHODIST
FW FIRE STATION 13
PARK GLEN ELEMENTARY
TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN
WEDGWOOD 6TH GRADE
CENTRAL JR HIGH

ST STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
BEDFORD BAPTIST TEMPLE
CANDLERIDGE BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION 626
PENNINGTON FIELD

FW CLASSROOM TEACHERS
LAKESIDE TOWN HALL
CHURCH OF PARK GLEN
NEW HOPE BAPTIST

GUY HUTCHESON JR HIGH
J T STEVENS ELEMENTARY
GENESIS METHODIST

LAKE ARLINGTON BAPTIST
EAST HANDLEY ELEMENTARY
ST ANN CATHOLIC CHURCH
SOUTH HILLS BAPTIST
REDEEMER BIBLE

WHITE LAKE SCHOOL
BRENTWOOD BIBLE CHURCH
ATWOOD McDONALD SCHOOL
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
ROQUEMORE ELEMENTARY
MOUNT GILEAD BAPTIST
WATAUGA PUBLIC LIBRARY
N R H BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST
CROWLEY COMMUNITY CTR
EVERMAN COMMUNITY CTR
ST LUKE CUMBERLAND PRES
POPE ELEMENTARY
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0304
0309
0313
0314
0316
0317
0318
0320
0324
0329
0334
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0342
0343
0344
0354
0356
0361
0369
0373
0374
0375
0377
0381
0383
0384
0386
0387
0389
0390
0396
0401
0421
0424
0426
0433
0437
0440
0443
0460
0466
0471
0478
0488
0497

2304
2309
2313
2314
2316
2317
2318
2320
3324
3329
3334
3336
1337
4338
1339
4340
4342
4343
4344
2354
2356
3361
4369
4373
3374
4375
1377
2381
2383
3384
3386
3387
3389
3390
3396
2401
2421
3424
2426
3433
4437
1440
3443
1460
2466
3471
1478
2488
4497

ARLINGTON CHRISTIAN

C B BERRY ELEMENTARY
JASON B LITTLE ELEM
CHARLES YOUNG JR HIGH
CHRIST FELLOWSHIP BAPT
SHACKLEFORD JR HIGH
FLOYD GUNN JR HIGH
MAYFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
COLLEGE HILL CHURCH
SOUTH EULESS ELEMENTARY
FIRST BAPTIST BEDFORD
METROPLEX CHAPEL
LEONARD MIDDLE

SAGINAW COMMUNITY CTR
CHURCH IN CITYVIEW
GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN
FAITH LUTHERAN

OVERTON PARK METHODIST
CALVARY BIBLE CHURCH
FITZGERALD ELEMENTARY
RUSH CREEK BAPTIST

ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC

FW FIRE STATION 32
EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
FOSSIL RIDGE HIGH
EAGLE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST
ALL SAINTS CITYVIEW
FARRELL ELEMENTARY
BEBENSEE ELEMENTARY
GRAPEVINE CHURCH

FIRST BAPTIST KELLER
NORTH RIDGE ELEMENTARY
GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
METROPLEX COVENANT
GLADE CROSSING BAPTIST
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
FIELDER ROAD BAPTIST
ST PAUL PRESBYTERIAN
MANSFIELD HIGH
SMITHFIELD MIDDLE

ST PAUL UNITED METH
SOUTHWOOD BAPTIST
HARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL
EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY
STARRETT ELEMENTARY
MESSIAH LUTHERAN
SOUTHWESTERN SEMINARY
WEST ELEMENTARY
BIRCHMAN BAPTIST
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0499
0508
0516
0521
0526
0527
0529
0532
0533

4499
3508
3516
2521
3526
3527
3529
4532
4533

NORTH FT WORTH BAPTIST
PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY
WOODLAND HEIGHTS BAPT
COREY ELEMENTARY
SOUTHLAKE FIRE STATION
SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY
SOUTHLAKE ASSEMBLY
EAGLE MOUNTIAN FIRE
GLENVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
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